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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Cameron Levine629
West Coast

10.100 9.300 9.20010.100 8.80010.000 57.500
1 4 1 4 1 9 1 

1 

Emmett Bouchard601
American

9.500 7.400 11.1008.900 10.5009.100 56.500
2 12 7T 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Adam Pakman614
Liberty

7.700 8.700 9.0009.500 10.1009.300 54.300
7T 6 3T 5 2 3T 3 

3 

Russell Peralta615
Liberty

7.700 8.100 9.3009.600 10.2009.200 54.100
7T 10 2 3 3 2 4 

4 

Hayden Story607
Deltchev

7.000 9.500 9.7009.300 9.3009.000 53.800
13 3 5 2 6 5 5 

5 

Jacob Bergquist617
Technique

9.300 8.800 8.1008.300 10.1008.700 53.300
3 5 11 11T 7 3T 6 

6 

Dax Von Raesfeld616
Redwood Empire

9.000 9.600 7.3008.800 8.9008.600 52.200
4 2 9 13 8 8 7 

7 

Zac Farrington619
Technique

7.200 8.600 8.2009.500 9.2009.100 51.800
10T 7T 3T 9T 4T 6 8 

8 

Devon Smith611
International

8.400 10.100 6.0009.100 8.0008.500 50.100
5T 1 6 15 9T 11 9 

9 

Aden Cohen627
West Coast

8.400 8.500 8.3008.400 7.4008.300 49.300
5T 9 10 8 11 13 10 

10 

Matthew Garay605
Classic

7.600 7.100 8.8007.500 9.1008.000 48.100
9 13 12 6 12 7 11 

11 

Patrick Tambunting630
West Coast

7.200 7.600 8.2008.900 7.6008.500 48.000
10T 11 7T 9T 9T 12 12 

12 

Bryce Farley612
Liberty

7.200 8.600 8.4006.500 8.3007.200 46.200
10T 7T 13 7 14 10 13 

13 

Moritz Tamm631
West Coast

6.500 5.300 8.1004.900 6.5007.300 38.600
14 15 15 11T 13 14 14 

14 

Teagan Skaff621
Technique

0.000 5.500 6.6005.300 6.0006.300 29.700
15 14 14 14 15 15 15 

15 
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